
GRAND PRIX VĚRY ČÁSLAVSKÉ
12.11.-13.11.2022 - TJ SOKOL Brno I
Juniors WAG - teams

poř jméno roč oddíl trenér D E pen D E pen D E pen D E pen celkem

1 CZE A
Strakošová Ema 2008 CZE A 53195 3,4 8,650 0,0 12,050 3,6 5,500 0,0 9,100 4,6 6,350 0,0 10,950 4,6 7,500 0,1 12,000 44,100
Artamonová Soňa 2007 CZE A 52990 3,8 8,550 0,1 12,250 3,5 7,750 0,0 11,250 4,7 7,700 0,0 12,400 4,8 7,700 0,3 12,200 48,100
Makovičková
Patricie

2007 CZE A 53194 3,8 9,100 0,0 12,900 3,7 6,450 0,0 10,150 4,8 7,800 0,0 12,600 4,8 7,450 0,0 12,250 47,900

Vlková Alice 2007 CZE A 53600 4,4 7,650 0,0 12,050 4,4 7,200 0,0 11,600 23,650
Mašová Vanesa 2008 CZE A 53597 4,2 9,100 0,0 13,300 5,3 7,450 0,0 12,750 5,0 8,050 0,0 13,050 4,7 8,150 0,1 12,750 51,850
Drncová Eliška 2007 CZE A 53596 3,6 8,600 1,0 11,200 4,6 7,250 0,0 11,850 4,8 4,600 0,0 9,400 4,4 8,050 0,1 12,350 44,800
Celkem 50,500 47,450 49,000 49,550 196,500

2 ENG 2
Ellie Cornforth 0 ENG 2 57433 3,4 8,550 0,0 11,950 3,9 7,400 0,0 11,300 3,8 7,200 0,0 11,000 4,2 7,350 0,4 11,150 45,400
Erin Cozens 0 ENG 2 57432 3,4 8,550 0,0 11,950 1,9 8,350 0,0 10,250 4,8 8,000 0,0 12,800 4,2 7,600 0,0 11,800 46,800
Sonia Runcianu 0 ENG 2 57434 4,2 8,750 0,0 12,950 3,5 6,000 0,0 9,500 4,9 6,400 0,0 11,300 4,9 6,950 0,0 11,850 45,600
Ema Grace
Kandalova

0 ENG 2 57435 4,2 8,700 0,0 12,900 3,4 8,350 0,0 11,750 4,1 6,600 0,0 10,700 4,5 7,450 0,1 11,850 47,200

Lily Davis 0 ENG 2 57470 3,6 8,900 0,0 12,500 2,6 8,550 0,0 11,150 4,2 7,450 0,0 11,650 4,0 7,800 0,0 11,800 47,100
Poppy Blair 0 ENG 2 57431 3,0 8,450 0,0 11,450 4,1 7,400 0,0 11,500 4,4 6,300 0,0 10,700 4,0 7,600 0,0 11,600 45,250
Celkem 50,300 44,650 46,750 47,100 188,800

3 HUN
Czifra Bettina Lili 2007 HUN 53411 3,4 8,650 0,0 12,050 3,9 7,950 0,0 11,850 4,0 7,000 0,0 11,000 4,9 7,350 0,0 12,250 47,150
Balzsay Hanna 2007 HUN 47998 3,4 8,900 0,0 12,300 3,8 7,400 0,0 11,200 4,7 4,800 0,0 9,500 4,6 8,150 0,0 12,750 45,750
Agnecz Luca 2007 HUN 50438 3,4 8,650 0,0 12,050 3,6 5,500 0,0 9,100 4,1 6,750 0,0 10,850 4,0 7,250 0,1 11,150 43,150
Mayer Eszter 2008 HUN 57365 3,4 8,850 0,0 12,250 2,7 6,900 0,0 9,600 4,4 6,500 0,1 10,800 3,2 7,850 0,0 11,050 43,700
Maraczi Fruzsina 2007 HUN 53836 4,2 8,700 0,0 12,900 3,5 7,150 0,0 10,650 4,8 6,600 0,0 11,400 4,4 7,100 0,0 11,500 46,450
Knight Anna 2008 HUN 56026 4,5 7,250 0,0 11,750 3,9 7,600 0,1 11,400 23,150
Celkem 49,500 43,300 44,400 47,900 185,100

4 POL
Drobniak Maria 2008 POL 53839 3,4 8,900 0,0 12,300 2,7 7,400 0,0 10,100 4,6 7,350 0,0 11,950 4,8 7,150 0,4 11,550 45,900
Grygiel Magdalena 2007 POL 53234 3,4 8,700 0,0 12,100 3,7 5,100 0,0 8,800 4,1 7,950 0,0 12,050 4,3 6,500 0,0 10,800 43,750
Grzesikiewicz
Wiktoria

2008 POL 52251 3,4 8,800 0,0 12,200 3,4 6,250 0,0 9,650 4,1 7,600 0,0 11,700 4,2 7,150 0,0 11,350 44,900

Dziuba Oliwia 2009 POL 57460 3,2 8,100 0,0 11,300 3,5 5,900 0,0 9,400 3,0 6,750 0,0 9,750 3,1 6,750 0,0 9,850 40,300
Rowinska Maria 2008 POL 53708 3,4 8,750 0,0 12,150 3,4 6,850 0,0 10,250 4,3 6,150 0,0 10,450 4,2 7,450 0,0 11,650 44,500
Kakol Dominika 2007 POL 52252 3,8 8,650 0,0 12,450 3,5 6,900 0,0 10,400 4,9 4,850 0,1 9,650 4,5 6,900 0,0 11,400 43,900
Celkem 49,100 40,400 46,150 45,950 181,600

5 CZE B
Kršková Monika 2007 CZE B 53598 3,4 9,000 0,0 12,400 4,0 7,050 0,0 11,050 4,4 6,750 0,0 11,150 4,2 7,950 0,0 12,150 46,750
Pisková Eliška 2007 CZE B 53773 3,6 8,650 0,0 12,250 2,0 7,700 0,0 9,700 4,0 6,500 0,1 10,400 4,3 7,700 0,1 11,900 44,250
Hájková Barbora 2007 CZE B 53772 3,4 9,100 0,0 12,500 1,8 6,400 0,0 8,200 4,5 5,800 0,0 10,300 3,9 6,000 0,0 9,900 40,900
Slezáková Zuzana 2007 CZE B 53253 3,4 8,800 0,0 12,200 3,3 7,600 0,0 10,900 3,9 5,950 0,0 9,850 3,9 7,650 0,0 11,550 44,500
Suchánková Petra 2008 CZE B 56698 3,2 8,600 0,0 11,800 2,2 7,450 0,0 9,650 4,3 6,250 0,0 10,550 3,2 7,400 0,0 10,600 42,600
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Celkem 49,350 41,300 42,400 46,200 179,250
6 ENG 1

Aaliyah Manning 0 ENG 1 57430 3,0 7,300 0,0 10,300 1,3 7,300 0,0 8,600 3,9 6,100 0,0 10,000 4,3 6,700 0,0 11,000 39,900
Isabelle Priestley 0 ENG 1 57425 3,0 7,950 0,0 10,950 2,7 7,250 0,0 9,950 4,2 7,200 0,0 11,400 4,3 7,150 0,0 11,450 43,750
Keyanna John-
Lewis

0 ENG 1 57429 2,0 8,450 0,0 10,450 2,5 6,350 0,0 8,850 4,1 6,750 0,0 10,850 4,0 7,350 0,3 11,050 41,200

Billie Netherton 0 ENG 1 57424 4,2 8,950 0,0 13,150 4,0 4,900 0,0 8,900 4,0 7,300 0,0 11,300 4,1 7,900 0,0 12,000 45,350
Aaliyah Tamarah
Kalume

0 ENG 1 57423 3,2 8,750 0,0 11,950 2,9 7,500 0,0 10,400 4,7 7,400 0,0 12,100 3,8 7,800 0,0 11,600 46,050

Celkem 46,500 38,100 45,650 46,100 176,350
7 NED

Abaidi Amina 2007 NED 51852 3,0 8,350 0,0 11,350 2,8 7,100 0,0 9,900 4,7 7,250 0,0 11,950 4,5 6,300 0,0 10,800 44,000
de Kwant Klaske 2009 NED 57461 3,2 6,900 0,0 10,100 1,4 7,900 0,0 9,300 4,0 5,900 0,0 9,900 3,6 6,750 0,0 10,350 39,650
Hanaseth Tara 2008 NED 56130 3,6 8,800 0,0 12,400 2,9 5,550 0,0 8,450 4,6 5,750 0,1 10,250 4,2 7,350 0,6 10,950 42,050
Chukwu Jaylee 2009 NED 57467 3,6 8,750 0,0 12,350 1,5 8,050 0,0 9,550 4,5 3,750 0,0 8,250 3,8 7,400 0,0 11,200 41,350
Lamaitre Chemene 2008 NED 54639 2,6 6,200 0,5 8,300 8,300
van Nuenen Noor 2009 NED 57462 3,2 8,400 0,0 11,600 2,2 7,450 0,0 9,650 4,5 3,800 0,0 8,300 3,8 7,700 0,0 11,500 41,050
Celkem 47,700 36,950 40,400 44,450 169,500

8 LAT
Smirnova Marija 2008 LAT 53762 3,4 8,650 0,0 12,050 2,9 7,100 0,0 10,000 4,3 6,800 0,0 11,100 4,1 6,000 0,3 9,800 42,950
Mihailova Marija 2007 LAT 53726 3,6 7,500 0,1 11,000 3,2 5,700 0,0 8,900 4,2 6,800 0,0 11,000 3,9 7,100 0,0 11,000 41,900
Nosenko Sofia 2008 LAT 57378 3,4 8,300 0,0 11,700 1,0 4,350 0,0 5,350 3,4 5,700 0,0 9,100 3,3 6,950 0,1 10,150 36,300
Konstantinovica
Margarita

2008 LAT 57380 3,2 8,500 0,0 11,700 1,1 7,450 0,0 8,550 3,3 5,100 0,0 8,400 3,3 7,700 0,0 11,000 39,650

Celke                                                                                                                                            1,0       46,450                                            32,800                                             39,600                                            41,950 159,800
9 AZE

Aytan Mammadova 2009 AZE 57151 3,4 8,200 0,0 11,600 0,9 5,800 4,0 2,700 3,8 5,000 0,0 8,800 23,100
Daniz Aliyeva 2009 AZE 57152 3,4 8,500 0,0 11,900 1,5 7,700 0,0 9,200 4,0 4,750 0,0 8,750 3,7 5,850 0,0 9,550 39,400
Duyghu Majidzada 2008 AZE 53693 3,4 8,450 0,1 11,750 4,2 2,750 0,0 6,950 4,5 6,000 0,0 10,500 4,1 6,900 0,0 11,000 40,200
Nazanin Teymurova 2007 AZE 51209 4,4 7,350 0,3 11,450 4,4 5,650 0,0 10,050 4,8 7,150 0,1 11,850 4,5 7,800 0,0 12,300 45,650
Nazrin Humbetova 2009 AZE 57153 3,2 7,700 0,0 10,900 3,0 5,100 0,0 8,100 3,4 7,000 0,0 10,400 29,400
Celkem 46,700 28,900 39,900 43,250 158,750
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1 Mašová Vanesa 2008 CZE A 53597 4,2 9,100 0,0 13,300 5,3 7,450 0,0 12,750 5,0 8,050 0,0 13,050 4,7 8,150 0,1 12,750 51,850
2 Artamonová Soňa 2007 CZE A 52990 3,8 8,550 0,1 12,250 3,5 7,750 0,0 11,250 4,7 7,700 0,0 12,400 4,8 7,700 0,3 12,200 48,100
3 Makovičková

Patricie
2007 CZE A 53194 3,8 9,100 0,0 12,900 3,7 6,450 0,0 10,150 4,8 7,800 0,0 12,600 4,8 7,450 0,0 12,250 47,900

4 Ema Grace
Kandalova

0 ENG 2 57435 4,2 8,700 0,0 12,900 3,4 8,350 0,0 11,750 4,1 6,600 0,0 10,700 4,5 7,450 0,1 11,850 47,200

5 Czifra Bettina Lili 2007 HUN 53411 3,4 8,650 0,0 12,050 3,9 7,950 0,0 11,850 4,0 7,000 0,0 11,000 4,9 7,350 0,0 12,250 47,150
6 Lily Davis 0 ENG 2 57470 3,6 8,900 0,0 12,500 2,6 8,550 0,0 11,150 4,2 7,450 0,0 11,650 4,0 7,800 0,0 11,800 47,100
7 Erin Cozens 0 ENG 2 57432 3,4 8,550 0,0 11,950 1,9 8,350 0,0 10,250 4,8 8,000 0,0 12,800 4,2 7,600 0,0 11,800 46,800
8 Kršková Monika 2007 CZE B 53598 3,4 9,000 0,0 12,400 4,0 7,050 0,0 11,050 4,4 6,750 0,0 11,150 4,2 7,950 0,0 12,150 46,750
9 Maraczi Fruzsina 2007 HUN 53836 4,2 8,700 0,0 12,900 3,5 7,150 0,0 10,650 4,8 6,600 0,0 11,400 4,4 7,100 0,0 11,500 46,450

10 Aaliyah Tamarah
Kalume

0 ENG 1 57423 3,2 8,750 0,0 11,950 2,9 7,500 0,0 10,400 4,7 7,400 0,0 12,100 3,8 7,800 0,0 11,600 46,050

11 Drobniak Maria 2008 POL 53839 3,4 8,900 0,0 12,300 2,7 7,400 0,0 10,100 4,6 7,350 0,0 11,950 4,8 7,150 0,4 11,550 45,900
12 Balzsay Hanna 2007 HUN 47998 3,4 8,900 0,0 12,300 3,8 7,400 0,0 11,200 4,7 4,800 0,0 9,500 4,6 8,150 0,0 12,750 45,750
13 Nazanin Teymurova 2007 AZE 51209 4,4 7,350 0,3 11,450 4,4 5,650 0,0 10,050 4,8 7,150 0,1 11,850 4,5 7,800 0,0 12,300 45,650
14 Sonia Runcianu 0 ENG 2 57434 4,2 8,750 0,0 12,950 3,5 6,000 0,0 9,500 4,9 6,400 0,0 11,300 4,9 6,950 0,0 11,850 45,600
15 Ellie Cornforth 0 ENG 2 57433 3,4 8,550 0,0 11,950 3,9 7,400 0,0 11,300 3,8 7,200 0,0 11,000 4,2 7,350 0,4 11,150 45,400
16 Billie Netherton 0 ENG 1 57424 4,2 8,950 0,0 13,150 4,0 4,900 0,0 8,900 4,0 7,300 0,0 11,300 4,1 7,900 0,0 12,000 45,350
17 Poppy Blair 0 ENG 2 57431 3,0 8,450 0,0 11,450 4,1 7,400 0,0 11,500 4,4 6,300 0,0 10,700 4,0 7,600 0,0 11,600 45,250
18 Grzesikiewicz

Wiktoria
2008 POL 52251 3,4 8,800 0,0 12,200 3,4 6,250 0,0 9,650 4,1 7,600 0,0 11,700 4,2 7,150 0,0 11,350 44,900

19 Drncová Eliška 2007 CZE A 53596 3,6 8,600 1,0 11,200 4,6 7,250 0,0 11,850 4,8 4,600 0,0 9,400 4,4 8,050 0,1 12,350 44,800
20 Slezáková Zuzana 2007 CZE B 53253 3,4 8,800 0,0 12,200 3,3 7,600 0,0 10,900 3,9 5,950 0,0 9,850 3,9 7,650 0,0 11,550 44,500
20 Rowinska Maria 2008 POL 53708 3,4 8,750 0,0 12,150 3,4 6,850 0,0 10,250 4,3 6,150 0,0 10,450 4,2 7,450 0,0 11,650 44,500
22 Pisková Eliška 2007 CZE B 53773 3,6 8,650 0,0 12,250 2,0 7,700 0,0 9,700 4,0 6,500 0,1 10,400 4,3 7,700 0,1 11,900 44,250
23 Strakošová Ema 2008 CZE A 53195 3,4 8,650 0,0 12,050 3,6 5,500 0,0 9,100 4,6 6,350 0,0 10,950 4,6 7,500 0,1 12,000 44,100
24 Abaidi Amina 2007 NED 51852 3,0 8,350 0,0 11,350 2,8 7,100 0,0 9,900 4,7 7,250 0,0 11,950 4,5 6,300 0,0 10,800 44,000
25 Kakol Dominika 2007 POL 52252 3,8 8,650 0,0 12,450 3,5 6,900 0,0 10,400 4,9 4,850 0,1 9,650 4,5 6,900 0,0 11,400 43,900
26 Grygiel Magdalena 2007 POL 53234 3,4 8,700 0,0 12,100 3,7 5,100 0,0 8,800 4,1 7,950 0,0 12,050 4,3 6,500 0,0 10,800 43,750
26 Isabelle Priestley 0 ENG 1 57425 3,0 7,950 0,0 10,950 2,7 7,250 0,0 9,950 4,2 7,200 0,0 11,400 4,3 7,150 0,0 11,450 43,750
28 Mayer Eszter 2008 HUN 57365 3,4 8,850 0,0 12,250 2,7 6,900 0,0 9,600 4,4 6,500 0,1 10,800 3,2 7,850 0,0 11,050 43,700
29 Agnecz Luca 2007 HUN 50438 3,4 8,650 0,0 12,050 3,6 5,500 0,0 9,100 4,1 6,750 0,0 10,850 4,0 7,250 0,1 11,150 43,150
30 Smirnova Marija 2008 LAT 53762 3,4 8,650 0,0 12,050 2,9 7,100 0,0 10,000 4,3 6,800 0,0 11,100 4,1 6,000 0,3 9,800 42,950
31 Suchánková Petra 2008 CZE B 56698 3,2 8,600 0,0 11,800 2,2 7,450 0,0 9,650 4,3 6,250 0,0 10,550 3,2 7,400 0,0 10,600 42,600
32 Steinberg Nitzan 2008 ISR 54291 3,2 8,500 0,0 11,700 3,4 6,250 0,0 9,650 4,4 5,000 0,0 9,400 4,5 7,250 0,0 11,750 42,500
33 Hanaseth Tara 2008 NED 56130 3,6 8,800 0,0 12,400 2,9 5,550 0,0 8,450 4,6 5,750 0,1 10,250 4,2 7,350 0,6 10,950 42,050
34 Mihailova Marija 2007 LAT 53726 3,6 7,500 0,1 11,000 3,2 5,700 0,0 8,900 4,2 6,800 0,0 11,000 3,9 7,100 0,0 11,000 41,900
35 Tatum Daniels 2007 RSA 55341 3,4 8,700 0,0 12,100 2,7 6,700 0,0 9,400 4,0 5,900 0,0 9,900 3,3 7,150 0,0 10,450 41,850
36 Chukwu Jaylee 2009 NED 57467 3,6 8,750 0,0 12,350 1,5 8,050 0,0 9,550 4,5 3,750 0,0 8,250 3,8 7,400 0,0 11,200 41,350
37 Keyanna John-

Lewis
0 ENG 1 57429 2,0 8,450 0,0 10,450 2,5 6,350 0,0 8,850 4,1 6,750 0,0 10,850 4,0 7,350 0,3 11,050 41,200
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38 van Nuenen Noor 2009 NED 57462 3,2 8,400 0,0 11,600 2,2 7,450 0,0 9,650 4,5 3,800 0,0 8,300 3,8 7,700 0,0 11,500 41,050
39 Kaylee Maltz 2008 RSA 65809 3,4 8,450 0,0 11,850 2,7 6,150 0,0 8,850 4,3 5,550 0,1 9,750 4,3 6,200 0,0 10,500 40,950
40 Hájková Barbora 2007 CZE B 53772 3,4 9,100 0,0 12,500 1,8 6,400 0,0 8,200 4,5 5,800 0,0 10,300 3,9 6,000 0,0 9,900 40,900
41 Abdelmotaleb

Mariam
2008 EGY 54036 3,4 8,700 0,3 11,800 3,3 7,200 0,0 10,500 3,8 5,000 0,0 8,800 3,9 5,950 0,1 9,750 40,850

42 Dziuba Oliwia 2009 POL 57460 3,2 8,100 0,0 11,300 3,5 5,900 0,0 9,400 3,0 6,750 0,0 9,750 3,1 6,750 0,0 9,850 40,300
43 Duyghu Majidzada 2008 AZE 53693 3,4 8,450 0,1 11,750 4,2 2,750 0,0 6,950 4,5 6,000 0,0 10,500 4,1 6,900 0,0 11,000 40,200
44 Hatskin Liron 2008 ISR 52397 3,4 7,500 0,0 10,900 2,8 7,450 0,0 10,250 3,8 5,100 0,0 8,900 4,3 5,600 0,0 9,900 39,950
45 Aaliyah Manning 0 ENG 1 57430 3,0 7,300 0,0 10,300 1,3 7,300 0,0 8,600 3,9 6,100 0,0 10,000 4,3 6,700 0,0 11,000 39,900
46 de Kwant Klaske 2009 NED 57461 3,2 6,900 0,0 10,100 1,4 7,900 0,0 9,300 4,0 5,900 0,0 9,900 3,6 6,750 0,0 10,350 39,650
46 Konstantinovica

Margarita
2008 LAT 57380 3,2 8,500 0,0 11,700 1,1 7,450 0,0 8,550 3,3 5,100 0,0 8,400 3,3 7,700 0,0 11,000 39,650

48 Daniz Aliyeva 2009 AZE 57152 3,4 8,500 0,0 11,900 1,5 7,700 0,0 9,200 4,0 4,750 0,0 8,750 3,7 5,850 0,0 9,550 39,400
49 Nosenko Sofia 2008 LAT 57378 3,4 8,300 0,0 11,700 1,0 4,350 0,0 5,350 3,4 5,700 0,0 9,100 3,3 6,950 0,1 10,150 36,300
50 Nazrin Humbetova 2009 AZE 57153 3,2 7,700 0,0 10,900 3,0 5,100 0,0 8,100 3,4 7,000 0,0 10,400 29,400
51 Shoshani Yali 2008 ISR 53249 3,6 7,450 0,0 11,050 4,7 6,150 0,0 10,850 1,6 6,800 4,5 3,900 25,800
52 Vlková Alice 2007 CZE A 53600 4,4 7,650 0,0 12,050 4,4 7,200 0,0 11,600 23,650
53 Omara Amena 2008 EGY 54037 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 1,4 7,900 0,0 9,300 2,3 3,250 0,0 5,550 2,5 6,150 0,0 8,650 23,500
54 Knight Anna 2008 HUN 56026 4,5 7,250 0,0 11,750 3,9 7,600 0,1 11,400 23,150
55 Aytan Mammadova 2009 AZE 57151 3,4 8,200 0,0 11,600 0,9 5,800 4,0 2,700 3,8 5,000 0,0 8,800 23,100
56 Lamaitre Chemene 2008 NED 54639 2,6 6,200 0,5 8,300 8,300
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